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41 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 485 Arpita Das ad7487051@gmail.com BA Sem-2

42 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 583 Benita Engtipi benitaengtipi1@gmail.com BA Sem-2

43 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 639 Haina Baro barohainabaro@gmail.com BA Sem-2

44 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 330 Jimoni Doloi jimonidoloi3@gmail.com BA Sem-2

45 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 652 Kasmita Kalita kasmitakalita513@gmail.com BA Sem-2

46 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 277 Kavery Katuwal katuwalkavery@gmail.com BA Sem-2

47 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 604 Lalmenchun Hrangkhol elichorai@gmail.com BA Sem-2

48 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 525 Nandita Lama lamanandita000@gmail.com BA Sem-2

49 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 160 Neha Das neha.nehadas24@gmail.com BA Sem-2

50 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 363 Nikumoni Brahma nikumonibrahma2020@gmail.com BA Sem-2

51 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 243 Nishita Kalita nishitakalita19@gmail.com BA Sem-2

52 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 83 Rajita Begum Rajitabegum1234@gmail.com BA Sem-2

53 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 541 Reeta Boro reetaboro04@gmail.com BA Sem-2

54 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 327 Riya Swargiary riyaswargiary03@gmail.com BA Sem-2

55 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 438 Sagarika Kalita sagarikakalita8205@gmail.com BA Sem-2

56 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 247 Sikha Moni Kalita sikhamonikalita.052@gmail.com BA Sem-2

57 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 39 Sukanya Chowdhury chsukanya367@gmail.com BA Sem-2

58 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 177 Ahana Roy ahanaroy139@gmail.com BA Sem-2

59 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 448 Asmina Begum asmenabegum677@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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60 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 510 Bhaswati Deka Bhaswatideka47@gmail.com BA Sem-2

61 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 537 Bini Biswal biswalbini2@gmail.com BA Sem-2

62 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 701 Chandana Patowary chandanapatowary1@gmail.com BA Sem-2

63 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 298 Deepsikha Das deepsikhadas470@gmail.com BA Sem-2

64 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 157 Dhanjita Kalita dhanjitakalita992@gmail.com BA Sem-2

65 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 492 Dipshikha Kalita dkspersonalacc@gmail.com BA Sem-2

66 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 545 Garima Karjee garimakarjee310@gmail.com BA Sem-2

67 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 520 Hiya Basumatary bixubasumatary@gamil.com BA Sem-2

68 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 699 Jutika Deka Bhupalideka2004@gmail.com BA Sem-2

69 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 376 Khyatee Mahanta mahantakhyati@gmail.com BA Sem-2

70 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 620 Maisomi Haflongbar maisomihaflongbar19@gmail.com BA Sem-2

71 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 128 Mehjabeen Sultana mehjabeensultana75@gmail.com BA Sem-2

72 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 434 Muskan Ahmed muskanahmed334@gmail.com BA Sem-2

73 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 260 Muskura Choudhury muskarachoudhury@gmail.com BA Sem-2

74 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 558 Nisha Boro nishaboro925@gmail.com BA Sem-2

75 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 164 Payal Kumari payalsoni4043@gmail.com BA Sem-2

76 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 509 Pranjana Baruah Pranjanabaruah220@gmail.com BA Sem-2

77 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 559 Shahnaz Akhtar nurnessabegum35@gmail.com BA Sem-2

78 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 238 Shibani Debnath debnathkaruna011@gmail.com BA Sem-2

79 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 284 Sneha Medhi medhisneha134@gmail.com BA Sem-2

80 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 697 Achal Yadav achalyadav0304@gmail.com BA Sem-2

81 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 591 Anushuya Das anushyad68@gmail.com BA Sem-2

82 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 294 Bidisha Baruah bidishab066@gmail.com BA Sem-2

83 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 519 Bidisha Deka bidishadeka01@gmail.com BA Sem-2

84 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 651 Elora Chetri chetrielora@gmail.com BA Sem-2

85 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 367 Himashree Kashyap himashri3200@gmail.com BA Sem-2

86 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 659 Hridayana Mahanta hridayanamahanta51176@gmail.com BA Sem-2

87 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 384 Jili Talukdar jillytalukdar378@gmail.com BA Sem-2

88 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 573 Karishma Kashyap karishmakashyap204@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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89 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 374 Kayal Kashmiri Borhajowal kayalborhajowal21@gmail.com BA Sem-2

90 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 351 Krisha Thakuria krishathakuria6@gmail.com BA Sem-2

91 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 140 Kritika Devi kritikadevi80@gmail.com BA Sem-2

92 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 310 Manisha Kumari Manjhi manishakumari61101@gmail.com BA Sem-2

93 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 313 Mokshuda Zanmat zanmatmokshuda@gmail.com BA Sem-2

94 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 414 Pratiksha Das daspratiksha2004@gmail.com BA Sem-2

95 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 463 Riya Khatoon khatoonriya45@gmail.com BA Sem-2

96 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 303 Shajiya Khatoon shajyakhatoon69@gmail.com BA Sem-2

97 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 141 Shrestha Acharjee shresthaacharjee30@gmail.com BA Sem-2

98 Economics Rajib Kr Das 272 Alvera Khan kh.alvera.786@gmail.com BA Sem-2

99 Economics Rajib Kr Das 347 Anuksha Mallick anushkamallick@gmail.com BA Sem-2

100 Economics Rajib Kr Das 619 Chandamita Haloi hchandamita@gmail.com BA Sem-2

101 Economics Rajib Kr Das 268 Kuwali Choudhury choudhurykuwali46@gmail.com BA Sem-2

102 Economics Rajib Kr Das 610 Manashi Deka manashid417@gmail.com BA Sem-2

103 Economics Rajib Kr Das 46 Pranjana Das Pranjanadas1234@gmail.com BA Sem-2

104 Economics Rajib Kr Das 224 Rishita Borkataki rishitaborkataki03@gmail.com BA Sem-2

105 Economics Rajib Kr Das 660 Shruti Langthasa Shrutilangthasa936@gmail.com BA Sem-2

106 Economics Tahrin Rahman 679 Ananaya Kalita ananyakalita063@gmail.com BA Sem-2

107 Economics Tahrin Rahman 226 Debasmita Baruah baruahdebasmita11@gmail.com BA Sem-2

108 Economics Tahrin Rahman 409 Dipika Sarkar Sarkardipika419@gmail.com BA Sem-2

109 Economics Tahrin Rahman 108 Hritika Singha hritikasingha204@gmail.com BA Sem-2

110 Economics Tahrin Rahman 325 Kabyashree Moran morankabyashree@gmail.com BA Sem-2

111 Economics Tahrin Rahman 682 Kunjo Rabha kritirava9@gmail.com BA Sem-2

112 Economics Tahrin Rahman 245 Maniya Shiva maniyahshiva12@gmail.com BA Sem-2

113 Economics Tahrin Rahman 125 Morsheda Farhana Nishat nishatzaman465@gmail.com BA Sem-2

114 Economics Tahrin Rahman 143 Neha Lama neha123lama@gmail.com BA Sem-2

115 Economics Tahrin Rahman 445 Neha Singh nehasingh553305@gmail.com BA Sem-2

116 Economics Tahrin Rahman 703 Pooja Kumari poojayadav1962004@gmail.com BA Sem-2

117 Economics Tahrin Rahman 345 Radhika Devi Radhikadevi2811@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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118 Economics Tahrin Rahman 23 Rapashmita Das rupasmitad@gmail.com BA Sem-2

119 Economics Tahrin Rahman 223 Rentia Changmai renitachanmai1@gmail.com BA Sem-2

120 Economics Tahrin Rahman 186 Rudrakshi Paul rudrakshipaul145@gmail.com BA Sem-2

121 Economics Tahrin Rahman 673 Sainmali Barman msainmali@gmail.com BA Sem-2
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